Raichur
Date:- 25/07/2018

// Gl1& CRG

LOCTORS MODIFIED BRTY ROSTER ECRTHE MONTH OF Aupust -2018

' Date Days | Un Labour room & | QOPD & clinics T Ward A Ward B | OT & Tutori
[ it _Emirgency ORY = Demo als L
01/08/18 Wed | A Dr.Guru Prasad Dr, Ishrath & A o Rashmip - | prJ.g Dr].G Bth sem
' unit TSR~
02/08/18 Thur | B Dr.Ishrath Dr.J.G & B unit Dr.].G Dr.Narsu Bai gr
sem
03/08/18 Fri A | Dr.Rashmip Dr. .G & A unit Dr.Guru Dr.Narsu Bai A unit
Prasad |
i 04/08/18 Sat B v, Rashmi. M.B Dr.GuruPrasad & | Dr. Ishrath br).6
| . _, unitB |
05/08/18 Sun A [ir Ishrath Dr.Ishrath & A Dr. Rashmip pDr.).G
unijt
06/08/18 Mon | A | Dr.Guru Prasad br.ashmip & A Dr.J.G Dr. Rashmi. M.B B unit Bibsen |
| - unit =
07/08/18 Tue |B Dr. Narsu bai Dr. Rashid.P & AR Dr.Narsu Bai A unit 8t sem
) unit B [
P H0BS 1H Wed | A br. Rashmip Dr].G& unita Dr.RMB Dr, Guru | Bthsem
| 09/08/18 | Thru | B | Dr. Rashmi.M.B | Dr.Guru Prasad Dr. Narsubai | Dr.].G; T
| &unitB sem
| lbjae/ta Fri A Dr Narsu Bai | Dr.].G & A uniy Dr. Rashmi. p Or.G.v B unit 1
| 11/08/18  |Sat | B | br.Guru i | DER.ME &unitB | Dr. J.G Dr.).G
12/08/18 | Sun |B | Dr Ishrath D Ishrath & unit Dr.).G Dr.R.MB
. B _
| 13/08/18 Mon | A | Dr.Rashmip Dr. Narsu bai &4 Dr.G.p Dr.].G B unit 8t sein
it
|_14/03/1B Tue |B Dr. Rashmi M.B Dr).G &unit @ Dr. Narsu bai Dr. Narsu bai A unit Bk xem
15/08/18 Wed | A Dr.Narsu Baj | Dr, LG &\ it Dr.Ishrath Dr. Ishrath Bthsem
16/08/18 Thru | B Dr. Ishrath i ILM.B 3 &unit | Dr].G Dr. Guru 9ch
| B e sem
i1_7/08/18 Fri | A | DriGaruPrasad Dr J.G &A unit Dr. RM. Dr. Rienibolt 3 | A unit
18/08/18 |Sat | B | DeReshinip 3‘57 bir.J.G Dr. Maewyrbnf
e '.r/ [l S &umtB Wi
15/08/18 | sun [ AY| Dr.R.MB Dr.RMB &Aunit | DrJ).G Dr. G.P
20/08/18 Mon | A Dr.Narsu Bai Dr. Rashnii, P &A Dr. ishrath Dr.].G B unit Gthsem |
unit
21/08/18 | Tue |B | Dr.Ishrath Dr. R.MB & Dr. Rashmi.P | pr. |6 A unit | Boisem
Z22/08/18 Wed | A Dr Rashmi 0. Dr.),G &A unit Dr. narsu bai Dr.R.M.B geh sem
23/08/18 | Thru [ B | Dr.Guru.H | bBr.NarvuBai & Dr.Ishrath DrjG [ 9th
unjt B . sem
24/08/18 | Fri | Ag| Dr.R.M.B Dr. .G & A unit Drisbeenth. | 4| Dr. Nerswbar & | Banit
25/08/18 | Sat | BU.| Dr Narsu Bai H* Dr.).G &unit B Dr.rashmi.P | br.gury =
| 26/08/18 [Sun | B "(" Dr. Rashmi.p ﬁ Or. Rashmi? & unit | Dr. ishrath Dr.].G =
| B8
_27/08/18 | Mon | A | Drishrath | Dr.guru &Aunil | Dr.narsa bai Dr).G Bunit | gtieem
28/08/18 Tue | B | Dr.Guru ! Dr. narsu bai, & Dr.].G . A unit Bk sem
unit B E ] @
' 29/08/18 wed | A Dr.Narsu Bai Dr. ishrath & A | b, Rashmi.p Dr.RMB 8 sem
| | unig
| 30/08/18 Thur | B Dr. Rashmi. M.B Dr.].G &Bunit Dr. Ishrath 4 Dr. Guru G Ui sem
31/08/18 [ fri | A" | DrNarmefai / Ur.Guru % Aunit | DrBeehminR | D5 1.G A unit 1
_ Dr, Ishimadly | A | ]
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RAICHUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES TEACHING HOSPITAL
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLOGY AND LEPROSY

DUTY ROASTER FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2018

Date I . ~ On, ;al@ cléito_r Second on call
01-08-2018 : 3. Suman Bahu P S Or. Shankargouda Ireddy
02-08-2018 Or. Suman Baby P 5 Dr. Shankargouda Ireddy
03-08-2018 - Dr.Suman 83 bu P 5 _Dr, Shankargouda Ireddy |
04-08-2018 D, Suman Ehu PS5 Dr. Shankargouda treddy I
05-08-2018 B Suman Babu P S Dr. Shankargouda Ireddy i
06-08-2018 [ Suman Babu P 5 Dr. Shankargouda Ireddy |
07-08-2018 Or. Stman i!abu Py Dr. Shankargouda Ireddy 1
08-08-2018 Br. Suman Babu P § Dr. Shankargouda freddy . |
09-08-2018 Or. Suman Babu P 5 Dr. Shankargouda lreddy

~ 10-08-2018 Or, Suman Babu P § br. Sharkargouda freddy |
_ 11-08-2018 Dr. Suman Babo P 5 Dr. Shankargouda Ireddy
12-08-2018 Dr. Suman Babu P § Dr. Shankargouda ireddy |
13-08-2018 Dr. Suman Babu ¢ 3 Dr. Shankargouda Ireddy
| 14-08-2018 .Dr. Suman Babup 5 Dr. Shankargouda Ireddy
. 15-08-2018 Dr. Suman Babu P § Dr. Shankargouda Ireddy
| 16-08-2018 Dr. Suman Bahu B 5 Dr. Shankargouda’!reddv
17-08-2018 Dr. Suman Babu P 5 Dr. Shankargouda Ireddy
| 18-08-2018 Br. Suman Babu P 5 Dr. Shankargouda Ireddy |
| 19-08-2018 Or. Suman Babu p 5§ Dr. Shankargouda reddy ]
_20-08-2018 Dr, Surman Babu B 5 _Dr. Shankargouda treddy |
| 21-08-2018 Br. Suman Babu P 5 Dr. Shankargouda Ireddy
| 22-08-2018 Dr. Suman Baby P 5 Dr. Shankargouda Ireddy
23-08-2018 Dr, Suman Baby B S Dr. Shankargouda Ireddy
24-08-2018 Dr. Suman Babu p § Dr. Shankargouda Ireddy
25-08-2018 Dr, Suman Babu p 5 Dr. Shanka rgouda Ireddy
26-08-2018 B Sumarn Baby B'5 Dr. Shankargouda Ireddy
27-08-2018 Dr. Suman Babu P 5 _Dr. Shankargouda Ireddy
28-08-2018 Br. Surtam Babu B 5 Dr. Shankargouda Ireddy
29-08-2018 Dr. Suman Babu P 5 Or. Shankargouda Ireddy
30-08-2018 Or, Surman Babu PS5 Dr. Shankargouda Ireddy
| 31-08-2018 Dr. Suman Babu P S | __Dr. Shankargouda Ireddy
F i P ™ S
e /{:J e e i
11])-\]_\-",,’:"'&{ Dr. Shankargouda iFeddy
;.E:ﬁfﬁj‘f ;ih i e Professor and Head of Dermatology
e T Y. RIMS, Raichur
8 et =
Copy to:

The dean cum director , RIMS, Raichur for information

The Medical Superintendent - RIMS teaching hospital, Raichur
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RAICHUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, RAICHUR &%‘
DEPARTMENT OF ANESTHESIOLOGY |
Emergency Duty Roaster For The Month of August - 2018

Date Day Duty Doctor On Call ]
01-08-2018 Wed Dr Balapraveena
02-08-2018 Thuy Dr Siddiqui

| 03082018 Fri Dr Prashant
04-08-2018 Sat Dr Amardev N
05-08-2018 Sun Dr.M K Patil |
06-08-2018 Mon Dr Sarfaraz
07-08-2018 Tue Dr Balapraveena
08-08-2018 Wed Dr Kiran K N
09-08-2018 Thu | Dr Prashant
10-08-2018 Fri Dr Amardev
11-08-2018 Sat Dr.M K Patil
12-08-2018 Sun Dr Sarfaraz

™ 13-08-2018 Mon Dr Balapraveena

| 14-08-2018 Tue Dr.Padashetty
15-08-2018 Wed Dr Prashant
16-08-2018 Thu Dr Amardev 1l
17-08-2018 Fri Dr.M K Patil
18-08-2018 Sat Dr Sarfaraz
19-08-2018 Sun Dr Balapraveena
20-08-2018 Mon Dr Siddiqui |
21-08-2018 Tue Dr Prashant
22-08-2018 Wed Dr Amardev
23-08-2018 Thu Dr.M K Patil
24-08-2018 Fri Dr Sarfaraz
25-08-2018 Sat Dr Balapraveena
26-08-2018 Sun Dr Kiran KN
27-08-2018 Mon Dr Prashant

- 28-08-20138 Tue Dr Amardev
29-08-2018 Wed Dr.M K Patil

r= 30-08-2018 Thu Dr Sarfaraz
31-08-2018 Fri Dr Balapraveena

1:- Dean Cum Director, Rims

2:- Medical Suprintendent,Rims f}Nf"f_@D’// ¢
oA ;
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Dept oDhpte i dnpsgthesiclody
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RAICHUR |
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wﬁ/ DOCTORS DUTY R

VERNAMENT OF KARNATAKA
TUTE OF MEDICAL & TEACHING HOSPITAL RAIACHUR

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
OSTER FOR THE MONTH OF August-2018

%

"T"[:laﬁ"._ Days | Duty doctors Second call I

| 01-08-2018 | Wednesday | Dr.Rajashekar Pattil Dr.SuhasYC
02-08-2018 Thursday '_ Dr,Shobha A Dr.Arvind Sangavi

| 03-08-2018 | Friday _ Dr.Veerabhadra G Dr.Suha_s YC
04-08-2018 Saturday | Dr.Ravi Kumar

| 05-08-2018 | Sunday | Dr.Shobha A _Dr.Ravi Kumar
06-08-2018 Monday Dr Sonam Dr.Arvind Sangavi
07-08-2018 Tuesday Dr.Rajashekar Patti! | Dr.suhasYC
08-03-2018 Wednesday Dr.Veerabhadra G Dr.Ravi Kumar
09-08-2018 | Thursday Dr.Shobha A Dr.Ravi Kumar

| 10-08-2018 | Friday Dr.Veerabhadra G Or.Arving Sangavi
11-08-2018 | Saturday Dr.Ravi Kumar e
12-08-2018 Sunday | Dr.Sonam Dr.Suhas Y C
13-08-2018 | Monday | Dr.Senam Dr.Ravi Kumar
14-08-2018 | Tuesday | Dr.Rajashekar Pattil Dr.Arvind Sangavi

| 15081018 ,J Wednesday | Dr.Sonam Dr.Ravi Kumar
16-08-2018 | Thursday Dr.Shobha A Dr.Ravi Kumar
17-08-2018 | Friday Dr.Veerabhadra G Dr.Arvind Sangavi

| 18-08-2018 | Saturday Dr.Ravi Kumar

| 19-08-2018 | Sunday Dr.Suhas Y C

' 20-08-2018 | Mondav Dr Sonam DrSuvhasy¥C
21-08-2018 Tuesday Dr.Rajashekar Pattil Dr.Ravi Kumar =
22-08-2018 Wednesday Dr.Suhas Y C ——eeeee
23-08-2018 | Thursday Dr.Shobha A Dr.Arvind Sangavi
24-08-2018 | Friday Dr.Veerabhadra G Dr.SuhasY C

| 25-08-2018 | Saturday | Dr.Ravi Kumar
26-08-2018 Sunday Dr Ravi Kumar !
27-08-2018 Monday Dr.Sonam Dr.Ravi Kumar ,
28-08-2018 Tuesday Dr. Rajashekar Pattil Dr.Arvind Sangavi |
29-08-2018 Wednesday Dr.Suhas Y C
30-08-2018 | Thursday | Dr.Shobha A Dr.Suhas Y C

Wards Rounds:Duty staff on Sunday * Monday: Dr.Arvind Sangavi/ Dr.Veerabhadra G

Tuesday: Or.Shobha A / Dr.Suhas Y C*,Wednesday: Dr.Ravi Kumar/ Dr.Rajashekar Pattil

Thurday: Dr.Veerabhadra G/ Dr.Arvind Sangavi®*, Friday: Dr.Suhas Y ¢/ Dr.Shobha A

iBis
PENT -
Depanmant of cnNT

Rachur Instisiagblerliy! Soonoes
RACHUR

Saturday: Dr.Rajashekar Patiil/ Dr.Ravi Kumar
Copyte: 1. The dean cum Director, RIMS Raichur
£ The Medical duperintendent RIMS Raichur l/'h

3. Office
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Govt. Of Karnatoka

RIMS Teaching Hospital, Raichur

Dept. Of Orthopedics Duty Rester for the menth of August-2018
Date Days Doctot's Name Unit | Remarks
1.8.18 [Wednesday |Dr.Kanakachalapathi C
2.8.18 |Thursday Dr.Taranath A
3,8.18 |Friday Or. Harish Murthy B
4.8.18 |Saturday Dr.Subhash C
5.8.18 [Sunday Dr.Shivakumar Patil A
6.8.18 [Monday Dr.Taranath A
7.8.18 [Tuesday Dr. Harish Murthy B
3.8.18 |wednesday |[Dr.Subhash C
0.8.18 [Thursday Dr.Shivakumar Patil A
10.8:18 |Friday Dr. Siddharudha B B
11.8.18 |Saturday Dr.Kanakachalapathi C
12.8.18 |Sunday Dr. Harish Murthy B
13.8.18 |Monday Dr.Shivakumar Patil A
14.8.18 |[Tuesday Dr, Siddharudha B B
15.8.18 |Wednesday |Dr.Kanakachalapathi C
16.8.18. {Thursday Dr.Taranath A
17.8/18 |Friday Dr. Harish Murthy B
18.8:18 (Saturday Dr;Subhash C
19.8.18 |sundoy Dr.Subhash C
20.8.18 |Monday Dr.Taranath A
21.8.18 |Tuesday Dr. Harish Murthy B
22.8.18 |Wednesday |Dr.Subhash C
23.8.18 |[Thursday Dr.Shivakumar Patil A
24.8.18 |Friday Cr. Siddharudha B B
25.8.18 |Saturday " |Dr:Kanakichalapathi C
26.8.18 |Sunday’ Or. Taranath A
27.8.18 |Monday Or Shivakumar Fatit » A
28.8.18 [Tussday Dr. Siddharudha B B
29.8.18 |Wednesday |Dr.Kenakachalapathi =
30.8.18 [Thursday Dr.Taranath A
31.8.18 |Friday Dr. Harish Murthy B

Copy to Medical Superintendent, AMO, Casualty, Ortho Wardsg Notfee Boord

.EI ||"
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A Dgfnt of Orthopaodics
RIMS Toaching Ugamial Rashur



]
[5 DEPARTMENT OF PEADIATRICE | 7
= DOCTORS DUTY LIST FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST-2018
I8 Date: 01 /08/2018
| Date Pays OPD Duty Call Duty
01/08/2018 Wed Ur. Teeka Rao Dr. Basan Gouda
02/08/2018 Thru Dr. Avinash Gadwal Dr. Shobha
03/08/2018 Fri Dr. Prakash 1.k Dr. Tecka Rao
_04/08/2018 Sat Dr. Rahul Dr. Avinash Gadwal 4]
05/08/2018 Sun Dr. Nasima Banuy Dr. Nasima Banuy
06/08/2018 Mon Dr. Basan Gouda Dr. Rahul
07/08/2018 Tue  |Dr. Shobha . Vijay Sukhan]
08/08/2018 |  Wed  |Dr. Vijay Sukhani br, Shobha i
) 09/08/2018 Thru Dr. Teeka Rao Do Avinash Gadwal
| 10/08/2018 Fri Dr. Avinash Gadwal Br. Teeka Rao
11/08/2018 Sat Dr. Prakash H.K Dr. Basan Gouda
12/08/2018 Sun Dr. Rahul Dr. Rahul
13/08/2018 Mon Dr. Nasima Banu Ur. Shobha
14/08/2018 Tue Ur. Basan Gouda Dr. Vijay Sukhani
15/08/2018 Wed Dr. Shobha Dr.Shobha
16/08/2018 Thru Dr. Viav Sukhan; Dr, Prakash H.K
17/08/2018 Fri Dr. Teeka Rao Dr. Nasima Banuy |
18/08/2018 Sat Dr. Prakash H.K Dr. Vijay Sukhani
19/08/2018 Sun Dr. Avinash Gadwal Dr. Avinash Gadwal
20/08/2018 Mon Dr.Rahul Dr. Prakash H K
' 21/08/2018 Tue  |Dr. Vijay Sukhani Dr. Basan Gouda D
22/08/2018 Wed Dr. Nasima Banu Dr. Teeka Rao
23/08/2018 Thru Dr. Shobha Dr. Rahuyl
_24/08/2018 Eyi Dr. Basan Gouda Dr. Nasyima Bany
25/08/2018 Sat Dr. Prakash H.K Dr. Prakash H K
26/08/2018 Sun Dr. Teeka Rao Dr. Teeka Rao
27/08/2018 Mon Dr. Nasima Banu D, Avinash Gadwal
' 28/08/2018 Tue  [Dr. Vijay Sukhani Dr, Prakash 11K
29/08/2018 Wedl Dr. Shobha [3r. Basan Gonda
30/08/2018 Thru  [Dr, Rahy] D Vijay Sukhani 2 N
|_31/08/2018 | fri |Dr. Basan Gouda B, Rahul _._\ I"\j‘.'"_'f.-a-"'

|' Medical Superintendent

RO
R BAN\
| Prof & HOD ept of Peadiatrics

\ b

| RIMS Teaching Hospital Raichir

HiM 5 Feaching Huospital Raichur
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Govi. of Karnataka 1 Q

RAICHUR IN STITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, RAICHUR
{Autonomous Institution) Phane: pEs37.3 35835, Fax: 08532 23574
Hyderabad Road Raichur-5841002, & rmall mrimsthe @ gl com

3 _[EP?RFMEFJ'FEFT?EEDLHEIE HIN
*UHDAY ROUNDS OF DOCTORS FOR THE MONTH OF AuGUST 2018

1. 05/08/2018: 1. Dr. Shashikala

2. Dr. Nasima Banu

2. 12/08/2018: 1. Dr.Rechud
| 2. Dr.PredlaSh H K

3. 19/08/2018: 1. Dr. Basan Gouda

2. Dr. Avinash Gadwal

4. 26/08/2018: 1. Dr. Shobha

2. Dr. Teeka Rao

ngﬂfﬁeadmr:'irs

Raichur Institute of Medical Sciences
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RTMS & TEACHING HOSPITAL, RAICHUR

DOCTORS DUTY ROSTER FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST - 2018

Date: 30/07/18

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SURGERY

idie DAY ON DUTY STAFF DESIGNATION | UNIT
O : Wod Dr.Ramakrishna Asst.Piof C
2 ' Thur DOr. Mohd M.Shahbaz Sr Resident A
3 ' Fri Dr, Prabhuraj G Assoc.Prof B
4 | Sat D1 Shankar Rao |51 Resident C
e Sun  |Dr.Asha ] Sr.Resident A
B Mon Dr.Abdul Azeem Asst.Prof A
__3 Tue __.Dr.\/i]fc\yakumar Asst.Prof I3
3 Waod D1 Sangmesh | Mise St Resident C I
_ Thur__ |DrMohd M.Shahbaz S1.Res|dent A
{ [, i Dr.G.Ravikumal Asst.lrof _- 13
<1 Sat Dl,Rag{a.l_\'rishna Asst.Prol C
12 i Sun Dr.Prabhuraj G Assoc.Prof. B
j 13 ' Mon Dr.Asha .] Sr.Resident A
14l ! Tue Dr Vijayakumar Asgst Prol 3
R T Wed Dr.Shankar Rao Sr.Restdent C |
_ o | Thur h _f\.hdul Azeem Asst.P1 (,ul'-_ . A '
|7 ' Fri Dr.G.Ravikumar Asst,Prof B I
i L& Sat DrSangmesh | Mise S1.Resident C |
19 ~ Sun Dr,Shankar Rao Sr.Resident o _(
~ 20 || Mun__|DéMohd MShahbaz Sr Reskdent A
LY Tue Dr Shaik Riyazuddin Sr Resident B
R __V\:cd_ Dr Ramakrishna Asst, Prof S
|2 | Thw |DrAsha ] Sr Resident A
! b} ! B?XHMyakuwmr AsslProl . 3
S St Dr.Shankar Rao Sr Resident C
::2(1 Sun  |Dr.Abdul Azeem Asst, Prof A
37 | Mon__ |DrMohd MShahbaz Sr.Resident A
8 Tue Dr.G.Ravikuman AsstProf B3
24 Wed [i:SEngrncsh] Mise Sr.Residenl c
00| Thot DiAsha.) 51 Residont A
21 | fh | DrSihaik Riyazuddin ~|3r Resident B
/Cop b [0 N N Doctors Name Ph. No.
1. Medicai Superintendent, 3. Deplof Surgery D1 52 Mandaolkar 9445179303
2. Residant vledical Offices & Mate Surgical Ward D1 Prabliuraj G | 9449613087
3.Creniv OMO 7 Fomale Surgical Ward DrAbdut Azven 93801863068
4,010 8 O.1 Di Vijavkuma | 9663377230
Sun Ruliven: A, B& C O.1 - Days, .D1 G [\’a_\ ikt 9742612847
Wed - A, Dr Ramalkrishna 9448022603
Thur - B, D1 Asha 9686570068
Fri - C Dt Shankar Rao 0182849204 )
Sat-Lap OT & Pending Case Dy Md Shah b.iz: [ 9629009056 .
0L duly slat e Asst Prot, S Resident, Ji Residents should be available 1 Sanemesh ] M 7411420423 |
for 2o his o duiy day includimg OFD Tus. D1 Shaik Riyazuddin Y32291575
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RAICHUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES &
TEACHING HOSPITAL, RAICHUR

RIMMS/MED-2018-19/ Letter No." > 5 Date: - 26/07/2018
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE ) o
With effect from 01/08/2018 ;;"ﬁ'.'-

DATE DAY UNIT  DOCTORS ON DUTY

01-08-18 WED A 0r, Chandrashekor {317

02-08-18 THUR Dr. Ajmeer Pasha

03-08-18 FRI Dr. Neha Sukhani

04-08-18 Sat Dr. Arun M

05-08-18 SUN
06-08-18  MON
07-08-18 TUE
08-08-18 WED
09-08-18 THUR
10-08-18 FRI
11-08-18 Sat
12-08-18 SUN
13-08-18 MON
14-08-18 TUE
15-08-18 WED
16-08-18 THUR

Or. Hariprasad

Or. Raghukanth
Dr, Rajashekar

Dr. Chandrashekar
Dr, Basavaraj M
Dr. Neha Sukhani
Dr. Ajmeer Pasha
Dr. Arun M

Dr. Raghufkanth
Dr.Basavaraj M
Dr. Chandrashekar
Dr. Rajashekhar

17-08-18 FRi Dr. Neha Sukhani
18-08-18 Sat Dr. Ajmeer Pasha
19-08-18 SUN Dr. Hariprasad

20-08-18 MON
21-08-18 TUE
22-08-18 WED
23-08-18 THUR
24-08-18 FR!
25-08-18 | Sat
26-08-18 SUN
27-08-18 MON
28-08-18 TUE
29-08-18 WED
30-08-18 THUR
31-08-18 FRI

Dr. RAghukanth
Dr. Arun M

Dr. Chandrashekhar
Dr. Ajmeer Pasha
Dr. Neha Sukhani
Dr. Arun M

Dr. Basavaraj M
Dr. Raghukanth
Dr. Ajmeer Pasha
Dr. Chandrashekar
Dr. Arun M

Dr. Neha Sukhoni
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AUGUST 2018 DUTY ROSTER TECHNICIANS AND STAFF NURSE

CHUR

Date Sam -2pm 2pm - 8pm 8pm -8am
. 01-08-18 . ADEPPA RAVIKUMAR ARUNA JYOTHI
to | VIRUPAXI
, 06-08-18
07-08-18 | RAVIKUMAR ADEPPA | VIRUPAXI
to I ARUNA JYOQTH!
13-08-18 :
14-08-18 | ADEPPA RAVIKUMAR | BASAVARAJK
to | ARUNA JYOTHI VIRUPAXI
19-08-18 | H NAGARAJ ,
3lR-13 VIRUP AR BASAVARAJK | RAVIKUMAR
' HNAGARA ADEPPA
2506 8 ARUNA JYOTHI
TGI8 BASAVARATK RAVIKUMAR | H NAGARAJ
b ARUNA IYQTH| VIRUPAXI
NN 1 ADEPPA
Staff Nurse duty roster
Date | 8am -2pm Zpm—38pm | 8pm -8am i
01/082018 | BASAVARAI B VEERESH J BHIMASHANKAR |
(0 RAGHAVENDRA '
08/08/2018 |
00/08/2018 | VEERESH J BASAVARAJ B RAGHAVENDRA
(o BHIMASHANKAR
| 16/08/2018 |
17/98/2018 | BHIMASHANKAR RAGHAVENDRA | BASAVARAIJB
fo
241082018 |
23/08/2018 | RAGHAVENDRA BHIMASHANKAR VEERESH J
1o | BASAVARAJ D '
| 31082018
9o4PAT T NAGARAJ
9P SHIVAN GOUDA. MSW

NOTEL: Basavaraj K & H Nagaraj Leave up to 13/08/2018

ﬂ}ﬂ&ﬁ\ﬁ :

The E;'Eﬂﬁ Bloed Bank Officer
goody TS Al
g.u&,*“’" LPe Teiehing Hospital RIMS, Rajchur
Copy 1o 4 id

Dean o Diregun I{I'-.-I:'Sm;ur far kind information.
Medical Superintendent RIMS Teaching Hospital, RIMS, Raichur for kind information
RMO, RIMS Teaching Hospital, RIMS, Raichur for kind information

- Head, Dept. ol Pathology, RIMS. Raichur for kind information.

Office copy
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FRDE 83T IO

\\ OOCDLERTH Y I eI zoy &Rcs T3, TPODLIRD
A Py il (7Radg F0Z) Phone: 08532- 235855 Fax: 08532 235740
"“‘* "'J T e OACs, oaab&fna‘:—'&'d 102, E-mail: nzsrtmsth(gma:

...H--

T D L 2 e LSS T 20— —1% Jﬂ;}{) Folor
.: Casualty Duty Roster :-
Sub:- Duty Roster of CMO's for the month of August-2018,

g 26,07 201K

| Date Days | Full Duty [ Relieving Duty Time: |
| 2pm to 8pm L
| 01/08/2018 Wednesday D Shilpa Dr Karthik _|
[ 02/08/2018 | Thursday Dr Karthik Dr, Veena
1'03/08/2018 Friday | Dr. Veena Dr Narayan Pendlikal
| 04/08/2018 Saturday ~ | Dr.Narayan Pendlikal Dr Prathibha
05/08/2018 Sunday Dr.Prathibha Dr Shilpa -
| 06/08/2018 | Monday _ Dr Shilpa Dr_Karthik
07/08/2018 Tuesday Dr Karthik Dr.Veena
08/08/2018 Wecnzsday Dr Veena Dr.Narayan Pendlikal
09/08/2018 Thuiscay Dr.Narayan Pendlikal | Dr Prathibha
10/08/2018 Friday Dr Prathibha Dr Shilpa |
11/08/2018 Saturcay Dr Shilpa Cr Karthik
12/08/2018 Sundu/ Dr.Karthik Dr. Veena
1340842018 Mondcy Dr. Veena Dr Narayan Pendiikal
14/08/2018 Tuesday Dr.Narayan Pendlikal Dr Prathibha il
' 15/08/2018 | W Wecnesday | Dr Prathibha_ = GrShipa
| 16/08/2018 Try scay Dr Shilpa Dr Karthik
17/08/2018 Fridey Dr Karthik Dr Veena
18/08/2018 | Saturday_ | Dr. Veena Dr Narayan Pendlikal
19/08/2018 Sun iy Dr.Narayan Pendlikal | Dr.Prathibha
20/08/2018 | Mori Ly Dr Prathioha Or Shilpa |
| 21/08/2018 Tuend 1y Dr Shilpa Dr Karthik
22/08/2018___ | Wil day Dr.Karthik Dr_Veena
23/08/2018 Thu|semy: Dr. Veena Dr.Narayan Pendlikal |
24/082018 Fridery | Dr.Narayan Pendlikal Dr Pralhibha
25/08/2018 Saturc 3y Dr.Prathibha Dr Shilpa
26/08/2018 | Sun ! Dr Shiipa Dr.Karthik B
27/08/2018 Tue B Dr.Karthik Dr. Veena
28/08/2018 'l.l'l.l'en miday Dr. Veena Dr Narayan Pendlikai
28/08/2018 Thur sty Dr.Narayan Pendikal Dr Prathibha
3/08/2018 | Fric Dr.Prathibha Dr Shilpa —
[ 31/08/2018 | Sali Or Shilpa | Dr Karthik
I'-.l_l:'r"te: Full D. i» Time: 8AM TO 2PM

1

=T

8PM TO 8AM

Relieving Duty Time: 2pm to 8pm

p \ n I
g’\ hﬂb "".Ir‘"""".w" ..I r—‘} 7 %
A Fl ﬁ.giid.é!l':lt Medical ﬂfrir:e Medical uparmﬁ': gnt
. Fall'.'.-lls-. Teaf,h'mg_liuiapim R | VT RIMSE, Teachm‘P memhur
CORY TO: = o ol D ﬁﬂ‘?,
: .-;.:..?ﬁ.ﬁ"“ 2P A
1. Director RIMS, Raicl : . .5-“'5” “'*-.'.é" l.-lﬂm"m’
/ 2. District Surgeon . Riv ., Teaching Hospital Raichur .
...':.\_/( 1 C.M.O.)S RIMS, Teach ng Hospital Ralchur. : :
. 4. M.R.D. RIMS, Teachln Hospital Raiohur LR
"-J.r :I._ . F
""1_\. Il_n'

Dl
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